LOT #52
ICE MADDIE 4407M

Tag #:

Registration #:

Date of Birth:

Breed:

Color:

Sire:

Maternal Grandsire:
Weight:

Most Likely Bred To:

Additional Details:
Birth Weight:

BW EPD:

Milk EPD:
Disposition:
Fleshing Ability:

Calving Ease:

Comments:

73
-12
25
10
10
10

BASE PRICE

$4,000

4407M
5108167
6/25/2024

REGISTERED RED ANGUS

RED
ICE ASSASSIN 8803F

PCC JOHNNY B GOOD 4003R

Frame Score:
Overall Score:
Dam Age:

Dam Weight:
Dam Udder Score:

Dam Frame Score:

844
CM LUKA 7106L

815}
10
12

N/A

Maddie's dam was 12 years old when she was born. She is now 14 and having her next calf

in May.

LOT #55

ICE MADELYN 4409M

Tag #:

Registration #:

Date of Birth:

Breed:

Color:

Sire:

Maternal Grandsire:
Weight:

Most Likely Bred To:

Additional Details:
Birth Weight:

BW EPD:

Milk EPD:
Disposition:
Fleshing Ability:

Calving Ease:

LOT #58
ICE MISSY 4417M

Tag #:

Registration #:

Date of Birth:

Breed:

Color:

Sire:

Maternal Grandsire:
Weight:

Most Likely Bred To:

Additional Details:
Birth Weight:

BW EPD:

Milk EPD:
Disposition:
Fleshing Ability:

Calving Ease:

Comments:

54
-3.7
24
10
10
10

69
-33
24
10
10
10

BASE PRICE

$4,000

4409M
5108127
5/3/2024

REGISTERED RED ANGUS
RED

PCC D-7 AMAZON 4735A
ICE ASSASSIN 8803F

Frame Score:
Overall Score:
Dam Age:

Dam Weight:
Dam Udder Score:

Dam Frame Score:

824
CM LUKA 7106L

45
10

970

BASE PRICE

$4,000

4417TM
5108169
5/11/2024

REGISTERED RED ANGUS

RED

PCC D-7 AMAZON 4735A
PCC REI SUPER PUD 5216 W

Frame Score:
Overall Score:
Dam Age:
Dam Weight:

Dam Udder Score:

Dam Frame Score:

Missy's dam was 10 years old when she was born.

918
CM LUKA 7106L

10
10
1260

4.5

LOT #53
ICE MADISON 4402M

Tag #:

Registration #:

Date of Birth:

Breed:

Color:

Sire:

Maternal Grandsire:
Weight:

Most Likely Bred To:

Additional Details:
Birth Weight:

BW EPD:

Milk EPD:
Disposition:
Fleshing Ability:

Calving Ease:

LOT #57
ICE MELANIE 4416M

Tag #:

Registration #:

Date of Birth:

Breed:

Color:

Sire:

Maternal Grandsire:
Weight:

Most Likely Bred To:

Additional Details:
Birth Weight:

BW EPD:

Milk EPD:
Disposition:
Fleshing Ability:

Calving Ease:

Comments:

69
-2.4
27
10
10
10

BASE PRICE

$4,000

4402M
5108119
5/27/2024

REGISTERED RED ANGUS

RED
ICE ASSASSIN 8803F

PCC D-7 AMAZON 4735A

Frame Score:
Overall Score:
Dam Age:

Dam Weight:
Dam Udder Score:

Dam Frame Score:

914
CM LUKA 7106L

815}
10

1100

BASE PRICE

$4,000

4416M
5108147
5/11/2024

REGISTERED RED ANGUS
RED

PCC D-7 AMAZON 4735A
PCC COLORADO HOBO

67
-23
24
10
10
10

Frame Score:
Overall Score:
Dam Age:

Dam Weight:
Dam Udder Score:

Dam Frame Score:

Melanie's dam was 10 years old when she was born.

LOT #59
ICE MASON 4419M

Tag #:

Registration #:

Date of Birth:

Breed:

Color:

Sire:

Maternal Grandsire:
Weight:

Most Likely Bred To:

Additional Details:
Birth Weight:

BW EPD:

Milk EPD:
Disposition:
Fleshing Ability:

Calving Ease:

Comments:

67
-2.6
28
10
10
10

914
CM LUKA 7106L

815}
10
10

1130

BASE PRICE

$4,000

4419M
5108113
5/20/2024

REGISTERED RED ANGUS

RED
ICE ASSASSIN 8803F

PCC REI SUPER PUD 5216 W

Frame Score:
Overall Score:
Dam Age:
Dam Weight:

Dam Udder Score:

Dam Frame Score:

Mason's dam was 10 years old when she was born.

846
CM LUKA 7106L

10
10
1155



LOT #60
ICE MIKAYLA 4432M

Tag #:

Registration #:

Date of Birth:

Breed:

Color:

Sire:

Maternal Grandsire:
Weight:

Most Likely Bred To:

Additional Details:
Birth Weight:

BW EPD:

Milk EPD:
Disposition:
Fleshing Ability:

Calving Ease:

Comments:

BASE PRICE

$4,000

4432M

5129001

6/3/2024

REGISTERED RED ANGUS
RED

ICE ASSASSIN 8803F

PCC JOHNNY B GOOD 4003R
962

CM LUKA 7106L

74 Frame Score: 45
-22 Overall Score: 10
22 Dam Age: 1
10 Dam Weight: 1175
10 Dam Udder Score: 7

10 Dam Frame Score: 35

Mikayla's dam was 11 years old when she was born. She is now 13 and having her next calf

in May.

LOT #62
ICE MARY 4423M

Tag #:

Registration #:

Date of Birth:

Breed:

Color:

Sire:

Maternal Grandsire:
Weight:

Most Likely Bred To:

Additional Details:
Birth Weight:

BW EPD:

Milk EPD:
Disposition:
Fleshing Ability:

Calving Ease:

LOT #64
ICE MAGNOLIA 4425M

Tag #:

Registration #:

Date of Birth:

Breed:

Color:

Sire:

Maternal Grandsire:
Weight:

Most Likely Bred To:

Additional Details:
Birth Weight:

BW EPD:

Milk EPD:
Disposition:
Fleshing Ability:

Calving Ease:

BASE PRICE

$4,000

4423M

5108151

5/11/2024

REGISTERED RED ANGUS
RED

OCC EASY RED

PCC REI SUPER PUD 5216 W
1010

CM LUKA 7106L

73 Frame Score: 45
-2.3 Overall Score: 10
29 Dam Age: 6
10 Dam Weight: 1250
10 Dam Udder Score: 10

10 Dam Frame Score: 3

BASE PRICE

$4,000

4425M

5108157

5/8/2024

REGISTERED RED ANGUS
RED

PCC REI SUPER PUD 5216W
PCC D-7 AMAZON 4735A
764

CM LUKA 7106L

64 Frame Score: S
-41 Overall Score: 10
28 Dam Age: 6
10 Dam Weight: 1295
10 Dam Udder Score: 9

10 Dam Frame Score: 5

LOT #61
ICE MARGOT 4420M

Tag #:

Registration #:

Date of Birth:

Breed:

Color:

Sire:

Maternal Grandsire:
Weight:

Most Likely Bred To:

Additional Details:
Birth Weight:

BW EPD:

Milk EPD:
Disposition:
Fleshing Ability:

Calving Ease:

LOT #63
ICE MAX 4424M

Tag #:

Registration #:

Date of Birth:

Breed:

Color:

Sire:

Maternal Grandsire:
Weight:

Most Likely Bred To:

Additional Details:
Birth Weight:

BW EPD:

Milk EPD:
Disposition:
Fleshing Ability:

Calving Ease:

LOT #65
ICE MILAN 4426M

Tag #:

Registration #:

Date of Birth:

Breed:

Color:

Sire:

Maternal Grandsire:
Weight:

Most Likely Bred To:

Additional Details:
Birth Weight:

BW EPD:

Milk EPD:
Disposition:
Fleshing Ability:

Calving Ease:

BASE PRICE

$4,000

4420M

5108149

5/2/2024

REGISTERED RED ANGUS
RED

OCC EASY RED

PCC SHORT CUT LO5

874

CM LUKA 7106L

65 Frame Score: 815}
-25 Overall Score: 10
23 Dam Age: 9
10 Dam Weight: 1110
10 Dam Udder Score: 7

10 Dam Frame Score: 4

BASE PRICE

$4,000

4424M

5108153

5/3/2024

REGISTERED RED ANGUS
RED

0CC EASY RED

PCC REI SUPER PUD 5216W
976

CM LUKA 7106L

76 Frame Score: 45
-15 Overall Score: 10
28 Dam Age: 6
10 Dam Weight: 1245
10 Dam Udder Score: 8

10 Dam Frame Score: 3

BASE PRICE

$4,000

4426M

5108161

5/3/2024

REGISTERED RED ANGUS
RED

PCC REI SUPER PUD 5216W
PCC D-7 AMAZON 4735A
698

CM LUKA 7106L

76 Frame Score: S
-21 Overall Score: 10
26 Dam Age: 5
10 Dam Weight: 1350
10 Dam Udder Score: 7

10 Dam Frame Score: 3



LOT #66

ICE MACKENTZIE 4406M

Tag #:

Registration #:

Date of Birth:

Breed:

Color:

Sire:

Maternal Grandsire:
Weight:

Most Likely Bred To:

Additional Details:
Birth Weight:

BW EPD:

Milk EPD:
Disposition:
Fleshing Ability:

Calving Ease:

Comments:

BASE PRICE

$4,000

4406M

5108173

5/12/2024

REGISTERED RED ANGUS

RED

PCC D-7 AMAZON 4735A

PCC COLORADO COWBQY 4026P

854

CM LUKA 7106L

74 Frame Score: 815}
-17 Overall Score: 10
24 Dam Age: 13
9 Dam Weight: 1105
10 Dam Udder Score: 7
10 Dam Frame Score: 4

Mackenzie's dam was 13 years old when she was born.

LOT #68
ICE MILLIE 4412M

Tag #:

Registration #:

Date of Birth:

Breed:

Color:

Sire:

Maternal Grandsire:
Weight:

Most Likely Bred To:

Additional Details:
Birth Weight:

BW EPD:

Milk EPD:
Disposition:
Fleshing Ability:

Calving Ease:

LOT #96
ICE MERYLL 4229M

Tag #:

Registration #:

Date of Birth:

Breed:

Color:

Sire:

Maternal Grandsire:
Weight:

Most Likely Bred To:

Additional Details:
Birth Weight:

BW EPD:

Milk EPD:
Disposition:
Fleshing Ability:

Calving Ease:

Comments:

BASE PRICE

$4,000

4412M

5108137

5/8/2024

REGISTERED RED ANGUS
RED

PCC D-7 AMAZON 4735A
ICE ASSASSIN 8803F

910

CM LUKA 7106L

72 Frame Score: 815}
-0.8 Overall Score: 8
25 Dam Age: 2
6 Dam Weight: 1070

9 Dam Udder Score: 10

10 Dam Frame Score: 3

BASE PRICE

$4,000

4229M

N/A

5/6/2024

55%HH 23%AR 12%AN 10%TA
RBF

EDISTO 136 BATTLE RUPERT T352
PCC BUCKAROO 570

884

CM LUKA 7106L

71 Frame Score: 815}
N/A Overall Score: 10
N/A Dam Age: 8
10 Dam Weight: 1015
10 Dam Udder Score: 9
10 Dam Frame Score: 3

Meryll is our hired man, David Ellis's, heifer.

LOT #67

ICE MARGARET 4414M

Tag #:

Registration #:

Date of Birth:

Breed:

Color:

Sire:

Maternal Grandsire:
Weight:

Most Likely Bred To:

Additional Details:
Birth Weight:

BW EPD:

Milk EPD:
Disposition:
Fleshing Ability:

Calving Ease:

Comments:

BASE PRICE

$4,000

4414M
5108143

5/8/2024

REGISTERED RED ANGUS
BLK

PCC D-7 AMAZON 4735A
PCC OH CHARCOAL 4225R
862

CM LUKA 7106L

74 Frame Score: 815}
-19 Overall Score: 10
24 Dam Age: 12
10 Dam Weight: N/A
10 Dam Udder Score: 8

10 Dam Frame Score: 3

Margaret's dam was 12 years old when she was born. She is now 14 and having her next

calf in May.

LOT #69
ICE MARTHA 4421M

Tag #:

Registration #:

Date of Birth:

Breed:

Color:

Sire:

Maternal Grandsire:
Weight:

Most Likely Bred To:

Additional Details:
Birth Weight:

BW EPD:

Milk EPD:
Disposition:
Fleshing Ability:

Calving Ease:

Comments:

BASE PRICE

$4,000

4421M

N/A

5/6/2024

88%AR 6%AN 6%TA

RED

PCC D-7 AMAZON 4735A
PCC REI SUPER PUD 5216 W

910

CM LUKA 7106L

76 Frame Score: S
N/A Overall Score: 10
N/A Dam Age: 9
10 Dam Weight: 1220
10 Dam Udder Score: 8
10 Dam Frame Score: 45

Martha is high % Red Angus but she is unregisterable.

LOT #97
ICE MICA 4236M

Tag #:

Registration #:

Date of Birth:

Breed:

Color:

Sire:

Maternal Grandsire:
Weight:

Most Likely Bred To:

Additional Details:
Birth Weight:

BW EPD:

Milk EPD:
Disposition:
Fleshing Ability:

Calving Ease:

BASE PRICE

$4,000

4236M

N/A

6/18/2024

50%HH 50%RA

RWF

ICE ALASKA 1710]

PCC REI SUPER PUD 5216 W
842

CM LUKA 7106L

71 Frame Score: 815}
N/A Overall Score: 10
N/A Dam Age: 3

10 Dam Weight: 1145

10 Dam Udder Score: 10

10 Dam Frame Score: 3



LOT #98
ICE MOSELLA 4203M

Tag #:

Registration #:

Date of Birth:

Breed:

Color:

Sire:

Maternal Grandsire:
Weight:

Most Likely Bred To:

Additional Details:
Birth Weight:

BW EPD:

Milk EPD:
Disposition:
Fleshing Ability:

Calving Ease:

LOT #103
ICE MONTEZ 4228M

Tag #:

Registration #:

Date of Birth:

Breed:

Color:

Sire:

Maternal Grandsire:
Weight:

Most Likely Bred To:

Additional Details:
Birth Weight:

BW EPD:

Milk EPD:
Disposition:
Fleshing Ability:

Calving Ease:

Comments:

BASE PRICE

$4,000

4203M

N/A

5/16/2024

75%HH 25%AR

RWF

ICE TRIPLE AXEL 7708E
ICE JOE 9408D

956

CM LUKA 7106L

76 Frame Score: 815}
N/A Overall Score: 10
N/A Dam Age: 4

9 Dam Weight: 1240

10 Dam Udder Score: 10

10 Dam Frame Score: 3

BASE PRICE

$4,000

4228M

N/A

5/26/2024

32%AR 30%TA 23%HH 15%AN
RED

ICE ROARING RIVER 7429D
PCC BUCKAROO 570

834

CM LUKA 7106L

76 Frame Score: 815}
N/A Overall Score: 10
N/A Dam Age: 11

10 Dam Weight: 1250

9 Dam Udder Score: 10

10 Dam Frame Score: 3

Montez's dam was 11 years old when she was born. She is now 13 and having her next calf

in May.

LOT #101
ICE MARGEREE 4225M

Tag #:

Registration #:

Date of Birth:

Breed:

Color:

Sire:

Maternal Grandsire:
Weight:

Most Likely Bred To:

Additional Details:
Birth Weight:

BW EPD:

Milk EPD:
Disposition:
Fleshing Ability:

Calving Ease:

LOT #106
ICE MAVIS 4235M

Tag #:

Registration #:

Date of Birth:

Breed:

Color:

Sire:

Maternal Grandsire:
Weight:

Most Likely Bred To:

Additional Details:
Birth Weight:

BW EPD:

Milk EPD:
Disposition:
Fleshing Ability:

Calving Ease:

BASE PRICE

$4,000

4225M

N/A

5/31/2024

49%AR 20%AN 20%HH 11%TA
RWF

ICE ROARING RIVER 7429D
PCC D-7 AMAZON 4735A

798

CM LUKA 7106L

63 Frame Score: 815}
N/A Overall Score: 10
N/A Dam Age: 2

10 Dam Weight: N/A

9 Dam Udder Score: 8

10 Dam Frame Score: 3

BASE PRICE

$4,000

4235M

N/A

6/14/2024

50%HH 50%RA

RWF

ICE ALASKA 1710]

PCC JOHNNY B GOOD 4003R
764

CM LUKA 7106L

65 Frame Score: 815}
N/A Overall Score: 9
N/A Dam Age: 9

9 Dam Weight: 1150

10 Dam Udder Score: 7

10 Dam Frame Score: 3
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