

LOT #52**ICE MADDIE 4407M**

Tag #:	4407M
Registration #:	5108167
Date of Birth:	6/25/2024
Breed:	REGISTERED RED ANGUS
Color:	RED
Sire:	ICE ASSASSIN 8803F
Maternal Grand sire:	PCC JOHNNY B GOOD 4003R
Weight:	844
Most Likely Bred To:	CM LUKA 7106L

Additional Details:

Birth Weight:	73	Frame Score:	3.5
BW EPD:	-1.2	Overall Score:	10
Milk EPD:	25	Dam Age:	12
Disposition:	10	Dam Weight:	N/A
Fleshing Ability:	10	Dam Udder Score:	9
Calving Ease:	10	Dam Frame Score:	3

Comments:

Maddie's dam was 12 years old when she was born. She is now 14 and having her next calf in May.

LOT #55**ICE MADELYN 4409M**

Tag #:	4409M
Registration #:	5108127
Date of Birth:	5/3/2024
Breed:	REGISTERED RED ANGUS
Color:	RED
Sire:	PCC D-7 AMAZON 4735A
Maternal Grand sire:	ICE ASSASSIN 8803F
Weight:	824
Most Likely Bred To:	CM LUKA 7106L

Additional Details:

Birth Weight:	54	Frame Score:	4.5
BW EPD:	-3.7	Overall Score:	10
Milk EPD:	24	Dam Age:	2
Disposition:	10	Dam Weight:	970
Fleshing Ability:	10	Dam Udder Score:	7
Calving Ease:	10	Dam Frame Score:	3

LOT #58**ICE MISSY 4417M**

Tag #:	4417M
Registration #:	5108169
Date of Birth:	5/11/2024
Breed:	REGISTERED RED ANGUS
Color:	RED
Sire:	PCC D-7 AMAZON 4735A
Maternal Grand sire:	PCC REI SUPER PUD 5216W
Weight:	918
Most Likely Bred To:	CM LUKA 7106L

Additional Details:

Birth Weight:	69	Frame Score:	3
BW EPD:	-3.3	Overall Score:	10
Milk EPD:	24	Dam Age:	10
Disposition:	10	Dam Weight:	1260
Fleshing Ability:	10	Dam Udder Score:	7
Calving Ease:	10	Dam Frame Score:	4.5

Comments:

Missy's dam was 10 years old when she was born.

LOT #53**ICE MADISON 4402M**

Tag #:	4402M
Registration #:	5108119
Date of Birth:	5/27/2024
Breed:	REGISTERED RED ANGUS
Color:	RED
Sire:	ICE ASSASSIN 8803F
Maternal Grand sire:	PCC D-7 AMAZON 4735A
Weight:	914
Most Likely Bred To:	CM LUKA 7106L

Additional Details:

Birth Weight:	69	Frame Score:	3.5
BW EPD:	-2.4	Overall Score:	10
Milk EPD:	27	Dam Age:	4
Disposition:	10	Dam Weight:	1100
Fleshing Ability:	10	Dam Udder Score:	9
Calving Ease:	10	Dam Frame Score:	3

LOT #57**ICE MELANIE 4416M**

Tag #:	4416M
Registration #:	5108147
Date of Birth:	5/11/2024
Breed:	REGISTERED RED ANGUS
Color:	RED
Sire:	PCC D-7 AMAZON 4735A
Maternal Grand sire:	PCC COLORADO HOBO
Weight:	914
Most Likely Bred To:	CM LUKA 7106L

Additional Details:

Birth Weight:	67	Frame Score:	3.5
BW EPD:	-2.3	Overall Score:	10
Milk EPD:	24	Dam Age:	10
Disposition:	10	Dam Weight:	1130
Fleshing Ability:	10	Dam Udder Score:	6
Calving Ease:	10	Dam Frame Score:	3

Comments:

Melanie's dam was 10 years old when she was born.

LOT #59**ICE MASON 4419M**

Tag #:	4419M
Registration #:	5108113
Date of Birth:	5/20/2024
Breed:	REGISTERED RED ANGUS
Color:	RED
Sire:	ICE ASSASSIN 8803F
Maternal Grand sire:	PCC REI SUPER PUD 5216W
Weight:	846
Most Likely Bred To:	CM LUKA 7106L

Additional Details:

Birth Weight:	67	Frame Score:	3
BW EPD:	-2.6	Overall Score:	10
Milk EPD:	28	Dam Age:	10
Disposition:	10	Dam Weight:	1155
Fleshing Ability:	10	Dam Udder Score:	9
Calving Ease:	10	Dam Frame Score:	3

Comments:

Mason's dam was 10 years old when she was born.

LOT #60

ICE MIKAYLA 4432M



Tag #:	4432M
Registration #:	5129001
Date of Birth:	6/3/2024
Breed:	REGISTERED RED ANGUS
Color:	RED
Sire:	ICE ASSASSIN 8803F
Maternal Grand sire:	PCC JOHNNY B GOOD 4003R
Weight:	962
Most Likely Bred To:	CM LUKA 7106L

Additional Details:

Birth Weight:	74	Frame Score:	4.5
BW EPD:	-2.2	Overall Score:	10
Milk EPD:	22	Dam Age:	11
Disposition:	10	Dam Weight:	1175
Fleshing Ability:	10	Dam Udder Score:	7
Calving Ease:	10	Dam Frame Score:	3.5

Comments:

Mikayla's dam was 11 years old when she was born. She is now 13 and having her next calf in May.

LOT #62

ICE MARY 4423M



Tag #:	4423M
Registration #:	5108151
Date of Birth:	5/11/2024
Breed:	REGISTERED RED ANGUS
Color:	RED
Sire:	OCC EASY RED
Maternal Grand sire:	PCC REI SUPER PUD 5216W
Weight:	1010
Most Likely Bred To:	CM LUKA 7106L

Additional Details:

Birth Weight:	73	Frame Score:	4.5
BW EPD:	-2.3	Overall Score:	10
Milk EPD:	29	Dam Age:	6
Disposition:	10	Dam Weight:	1250
Fleshing Ability:	10	Dam Udder Score:	10
Calving Ease:	10	Dam Frame Score:	3

LOT #64

ICE MAGNOLIA 4425M



Tag #:	4425M
Registration #:	5108157
Date of Birth:	5/8/2024
Breed:	REGISTERED RED ANGUS
Color:	RED
Sire:	PCC REI SUPER PUD 5216W
Maternal Grand sire:	PCC D-7 AMAZON 4735A
Weight:	764
Most Likely Bred To:	CM LUKA 7106L

Additional Details:

Birth Weight:	64	Frame Score:	3
BW EPD:	-4.1	Overall Score:	10
Milk EPD:	28	Dam Age:	6
Disposition:	10	Dam Weight:	1295
Fleshing Ability:	10	Dam Udder Score:	9
Calving Ease:	10	Dam Frame Score:	5

LOT #61

ICE MARGOT 4420M



Tag #:	4420M
Registration #:	5108149
Date of Birth:	5/2/2024
Breed:	REGISTERED RED ANGUS
Color:	RED
Sire:	OCC EASY RED
Maternal Grand sire:	PCC SHORT CUT LO5
Weight:	874
Most Likely Bred To:	CM LUKA 7106L

Additional Details:

Birth Weight:	65	Frame Score:	3.5
BW EPD:	-2.5	Overall Score:	10
Milk EPD:	23	Dam Age:	9
Disposition:	10	Dam Weight:	1110
Fleshing Ability:	10	Dam Udder Score:	7
Calving Ease:	10	Dam Frame Score:	4

LOT #63

ICE MAX 4424M



Tag #:	4424M
Registration #:	5108153
Date of Birth:	5/3/2024
Breed:	REGISTERED RED ANGUS
Color:	RED
Sire:	OCC EASY RED
Maternal Grand sire:	PCC REI SUPER PUD 5216W
Weight:	976
Most Likely Bred To:	CM LUKA 7106L

Additional Details:

Birth Weight:	76	Frame Score:	4.5
BW EPD:	-15	Overall Score:	10
Milk EPD:	28	Dam Age:	6
Disposition:	10	Dam Weight:	1245
Fleshing Ability:	10	Dam Udder Score:	8
Calving Ease:	10	Dam Frame Score:	3

LOT #65

ICE MILAN 4426M



Tag #:	4426M
Registration #:	5108161
Date of Birth:	5/3/2024
Breed:	REGISTERED RED ANGUS
Color:	RED
Sire:	PCC REI SUPER PUD 5216W
Maternal Grand sire:	PCC D-7 AMAZON 4735A
Weight:	698
Most Likely Bred To:	CM LUKA 7106L

Additional Details:

Birth Weight:	76	Frame Score:	3
BW EPD:	-2.1	Overall Score:	10
Milk EPD:	26	Dam Age:	5
Disposition:	10	Dam Weight:	1350
Fleshing Ability:	10	Dam Udder Score:	7
Calving Ease:	10	Dam Frame Score:	3

LOT #66

ICE MACKENZIE 4406M



Tag #:	4406M
Registration #:	5108173
Date of Birth:	5/12/2024
Breed:	REGISTERED RED ANGUS
Color:	RED
Sire:	PCC D-7 AMAZON 4735A
Maternal Grand sire:	PCC COLORADO COWBOY 4026P
Weight:	854
Most Likely Bred To:	CM LUKA 7106L

Additional Details:

Birth Weight:	74	Frame Score:	3.5
BW EPD:	-1.7	Overall Score:	10
Milk EPD:	24	Dam Age:	13
Disposition:	9	Dam Weight:	1105
Fleshing Ability:	10	Dam Udder Score:	7
Calving Ease:	10	Dam Frame Score:	4

Comments:

Mackenzie's dam was 13 years old when she was born.

LOT #68

ICE MILLIE 4412M



Tag #:	4412M
Registration #:	5108137
Date of Birth:	5/8/2024
Breed:	REGISTERED RED ANGUS
Color:	RED
Sire:	PCC D-7 AMAZON 4735A
Maternal Grand sire:	ICE ASSASSIN 8803F
Weight:	910
Most Likely Bred To:	CM LUKA 7106L

Additional Details:

Birth Weight:	72	Frame Score:	3.5
BW EPD:	-0.8	Overall Score:	8
Milk EPD:	25	Dam Age:	2
Disposition:	6	Dam Weight:	1070
Fleshing Ability:	9	Dam Udder Score:	10
Calving Ease:	10	Dam Frame Score:	3

LOT #96

ICE MERYLL 4229M



Tag #:	4229M
Registration #:	N/A
Date of Birth:	5/6/2024
Breed:	55%HH 23%AR 12%AN 10%TA
Color:	RBF
Sire:	EDISTO 136 BATTLE RUPERT T352
Maternal Grand sire:	PCC BUCKAROO 570
Weight:	884
Most Likely Bred To:	CM LUKA 7106L

Additional Details:

Birth Weight:	71	Frame Score:	3.5
BW EPD:	N/A	Overall Score:	10
Milk EPD:	N/A	Dam Age:	8
Disposition:	10	Dam Weight:	1015
Fleshing Ability:	10	Dam Udder Score:	9
Calving Ease:	10	Dam Frame Score:	3

Comments:

Meryll is our hired man, David Ellis's, heifer.

LOT #67

ICE MARGARET 4414M



Tag #:	4414M
Registration #:	5108143
Date of Birth:	5/8/2024
Breed:	REGISTERED RED ANGUS
Color:	BLK
Sire:	PCC D-7 AMAZON 4735A
Maternal Grand sire:	PCC OH CHARCOAL 4225R
Weight:	862
Most Likely Bred To:	CM LUKA 7106L

Additional Details:

Birth Weight:	74	Frame Score:	3.5
BW EPD:	-1.9	Overall Score:	10
Milk EPD:	24	Dam Age:	12
Disposition:	10	Dam Weight:	N/A
Fleshing Ability:	10	Dam Udder Score:	8
Calving Ease:	10	Dam Frame Score:	3

Comments:

Margaret's dam was 12 years old when she was born. She is now 14 and having her next calf in May.

LOT #69

ICE MARTHA 4421M



Tag #:	4421M
Registration #:	N/A
Date of Birth:	5/6/2024
Breed:	88%AR 6%AN 6%TA
Color:	RED
Sire:	PCC D-7 AMAZON 4735A
Maternal Grand sire:	PCC REI SUPER PUD 5216W
Weight:	910
Most Likely Bred To:	CM LUKA 7106L

Additional Details:

Birth Weight:	76	Frame Score:	3
BW EPD:	N/A	Overall Score:	10
Milk EPD:	N/A	Dam Age:	9
Disposition:	10	Dam Weight:	1220
Fleshing Ability:	10	Dam Udder Score:	8
Calving Ease:	10	Dam Frame Score:	4.5

Comments:

Martha is high % Red Angus but she is unregisterable.

LOT #97

ICE MICA 4236M



Tag #:	4236M
Registration #:	N/A
Date of Birth:	6/18/2024
Breed:	50%HH 50%RA
Color:	RWF
Sire:	ICE ALASKA 1710J
Maternal Grand sire:	PCC REI SUPER PUD 5216W
Weight:	842
Most Likely Bred To:	CM LUKA 7106L

Additional Details:

Birth Weight:	71	Frame Score:	3.5
BW EPD:	N/A	Overall Score:	10
Milk EPD:	N/A	Dam Age:	3
Disposition:	10	Dam Weight:	1145
Fleshing Ability:	10	Dam Udder Score:	10
Calving Ease:	10	Dam Frame Score:	3

Comments:

LOT #98

ICE MOSELLA 4203M



Tag #:	4203M
Registration #:	N/A
Date of Birth:	5/16/2024
Breed:	75%HH 25%AR
Color:	RWF
Sire:	ICE TRIPLE AXEL 7708E
Maternal Grand sire:	ICE JOE 9408D
Weight:	956
Most Likely Bred To:	CM LUKA 7106L

Additional Details:

Birth Weight:	76	Frame Score:	3.5
BW EPD:	N/A	Overall Score:	10
Milk EPD:	N/A	Dam Age:	4
Disposition:	9	Dam Weight:	1240
Fleshing Ability:	10	Dam Udder Score:	10
Calving Ease:	10	Dam Frame Score:	3

LOT #101

ICE MARGEREE 4225M



Tag #:	4225M
Registration #:	N/A
Date of Birth:	5/31/2024
Breed:	49%AR 20%AN 20%HH 11%TA
Color:	RWF
Sire:	ICE ROARING RIVER 7429D
Maternal Grand sire:	PCC D-7 AMAZON 4735A
Weight:	798
Most Likely Bred To:	CM LUKA 7106L

Additional Details:

Birth Weight:	63	Frame Score:	3.5
BW EPD:	N/A	Overall Score:	10
Milk EPD:	N/A	Dam Age:	2
Disposition:	10	Dam Weight:	N/A
Fleshing Ability:	9	Dam Udder Score:	8
Calving Ease:	10	Dam Frame Score:	3

LOT #103

ICE MONTEZ 4228M



Tag #:	4228M
Registration #:	N/A
Date of Birth:	5/26/2024
Breed:	32%AR 30%TA 23%HH 15%AN
Color:	RED
Sire:	ICE ROARING RIVER 7429D
Maternal Grand sire:	PCC BUCKAROO 570
Weight:	834
Most Likely Bred To:	CM LUKA 7106L

Additional Details:

Birth Weight:	76	Frame Score:	3.5
BW EPD:	N/A	Overall Score:	10
Milk EPD:	N/A	Dam Age:	11
Disposition:	10	Dam Weight:	1250
Fleshing Ability:	9	Dam Udder Score:	10
Calving Ease:	10	Dam Frame Score:	3

Comments:

Montez's dam was 11 years old when she was born. She is now 13 and having her next calf in May.

LOT #106

ICE MAVIS 4235M



Tag #:	4235M
Registration #:	N/A
Date of Birth:	6/14/2024
Breed:	50%HH 50%RA
Color:	RWF
Sire:	ICE ALASKA 1710J
Maternal Grand sire:	PCC JOHNNY B GOOD 4003R
Weight:	764
Most Likely Bred To:	CM LUKA 7106L

Additional Details:

Birth Weight:	65	Frame Score:	3.5
BW EPD:	N/A	Overall Score:	9
Milk EPD:	N/A	Dam Age:	9
Disposition:	9	Dam Weight:	1150
Fleshing Ability:	10	Dam Udder Score:	7
Calving Ease:	10	Dam Frame Score:	3